
SAFETY COMMITTEE (PARENT AND TEACHER MEMEBERSHIP) 
NAME OF THE SCHOOL: RADHA KRISHNA PUBLIC SCHOOL 

AFFILIATION NO. 2132212 
SCHO0L CODE: 60922 

DETAILS OF MEMBER COMMITTEE (PARENT) 

PARENT NAME 

Ms. KANIKA KAPOOR 

Mr. MAHESH VARSHNEY 

Mr. CHAKRESHTYAGI 

Mr. MITHILESH PANDEY 

Mr. BANWARILAL GUPTA 

Mr. ASHOK KUMAR 

Mr. MANISH KUMAR 

PactuKa Pulbic SchooI 
Affttat-d lo C SE New Delti) 

Vide Code 2132212 

Lal Ku,tbad 

Session 2023-24 

PROFILE 

PARENT 

ADMIN 

TEACHER 

PARENT 

PARENT 

PARENT 

PARENT 

PHONE NO. 

9212606965 

8368509370 

8510808383 

9911384029 

7009168210 

9315802304 

8826908049 

STUDENT NAME & 
CLASS 

MANIKA PANDEY 
III (B) 

KRISHNA VARSHNEY 

VI (A) 

ISHIKA TYAGI 

VII (A) 

LAKSHYA PANDEY 

VII (B) 

AYUSHI GUPTA 
VII (A) 

VIDHI GAUR 
X 

GAURI 
X 

Manager Ra�há Krishna Public School (Affiliated 'To C.B.S.E. New Delhi) Vide Code-2 L32212 
Lal KChazialbatl 
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